
Meeting Autumn 2020 Spring 2021 Summer 2021 Autumn 2021

Thursday 8th October 

7.00pm Microsoft Teams

Thursday 18th March 

7.00pm

Thursday 8th July 

6.30pm Cheswardine 

School

Thursday 18th 

November 6.30pm 

Hinstock School

Thursday 19th November 

7.00pm Hinstock School

Buildings, Health & Safety Committee
Tuesday 5th November 

9.15am Microsoft Teams

Tuesday 11th May 

9.15am Microsoft 

Teams

n/a

Tuesday 2nd November 

9.15am Cheswardine 

School

Finance & General Personnel Committee
Thursday 22nd October 

10.00am Microsoft Teams

Thursday 11th February 

10.00am Microsoft 

Teams

Thursday 10th June 

10.00am venue tbc

Thursday 21st October 

10.00am Hinstock 

School

Curriculum & Standards Committee
Tuesday 3rd November 

10.00am Microsoft Teams

Tuesday 23rd February 

10.00am

Tuesday 22nd June 

10.00am venue tbc

Tuesday 14th October 

10.00am Cheswardine 

School

Salaries, Performance Management & 

Employment Issues Committee

Wednesday 21st October 

9.30am Microsoft Teams
n/a

Wednesday 21st May 

9.30am Microsoft 

Teams

Wednesday 20th 

October 9.30am 

Hinstock School

Annual Staff SIP Review

Annual Parents Meeting

Committee

Buildings, Health & Safety Sarah Mellor Gemma Watkins Jo Davison * Rachael Williams

Finance & General Personnel John Lutner Jonathan Deakin Philip Stanton * Rachael Williams

Curriculum & Standards James Cartwright Jonathan Deakin Gary Boyles Rachel Richards Rachael Williams

Salaries, Perfromance & Employment Committee James Cartwright Philip Stanton Rachel Richards Helen Williams Rachael Williams

Members

Full Governing Body

Goldstone Federation Governing Body Annual Meeting Schedule Academic Year 2020-21

Date & Time

Other 

tba

tba


